

Pachet birotica

I.D.: 51347810

Data publicarii	06.11.20	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 682,33 RON - 682,33 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare HARTIE ABSOLUT PAPER A4 80 GR Top 25 13.3 332.5 PLIC C6 SILICONIC Buc 400 0.18 72 PLIC CD GUMAT FEREAȘTRA CENTRATA buc 25 0.18 4.5 PIX CRISTAL BIC buc 15 1.7 25.5 CAPSE 24/6 NOKI buc 10 0.9 9 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 Buc 50 0.65 32.5 TEXTMARKER VERDE FABER-CASTELL buc 5 2.4 12 FLUID CORECTOR 20 ML Buc 5 3 15 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI NOKI buc 50 0.6 30 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 7.5CM buc 10 4.513 45.13 CHIP SAMSUNG ML 1910 buc 1 4.2 4.2 TONER Q2612A REINCARCARE BUC 1 50 50 TONER SAMSUNG ML4623 REINCARCARE Buc 1 50 50 Total 682.33
